LED Shoebox UF111E-114E
50W/80W/100W/150W/200W/300W
Features
· 50W / 80W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 300W LED Shoebox
· Customized lens from Type I to V
· Support different mounting demands
· High efficacy >160lm/W
· Uniform light output

Product Series Datasheet Date: 2025-08-16
Page 1 of 4
Accessories:
Standards
Applications
Parking Warehouse Station Road Light
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 50W / 80W / 100W / 150W / 200W / 300W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 100-277Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @120V 0.9
Input Current [mA] @120V 463 / 741 / 926 / 1389 / 1852 / 2778
Model
UF111E-50W/7XX 50W
UF111E-80W/7XX 80W
UF112E-100W/7XX 100W
UF112E-150W/7XX 150W
UF113E-200W/7XX 200W
UF113E-300W/7XX 300W
Luminous Flux [lm]
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2025 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved